2026 TCC calendar

Day |Date [Month  [Event Venue Club Level Lic. |[Type

Thu 12 February |TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 15 February |C.L.Rudd Motorkhana Silverdale HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed [Motorkhana

Fri 20 February |TCC Presentation Night Muirfield Golf Club TCC Club - Social

Sun 22 February |NSW Khanacross Round 1 Awaba WAC State Speed |Khanacross

Sat 28 February |The Shoalhaven Sojourn lllawarra Region CRC Multi-Club | Civil |Touring

Sun 1 March NSW Hillclimb Round 2 Mountain Straight - Mt Panorama BLCC State Speed [Speed

Sat 7 March TCC Khanacross SORRA Colo Park TCC Multi-Club | Speed |Khanacross

Thu 12 March TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 22 March NSW Motorkhana Round 2 Awaba WAC State Speed [Motorkhana

Sat 28 March AMSAG Bago Rally Bago / Wauchope AMSAG Club AASA |Rally

Sun 29 March The Sheep Station Rally Goulburn - Harden Return Drivetek | Multi-Club Civil |Touring

Thu 9 April TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 26 April NSW Supersprint Round 3 SMSP Amaroo Circuit WRX State Speed |Speed

Sun 3 May NSW Motorkhana Round 3 Nirimba TAFE HDCC State Speed |Motorkhana

Thu 14 May TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 17 May Hampton Rallysprint Hampton HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed |Rally

Sun 17 May NSW Supersprint Round 4 SMSP Druitt Circuit SSCC State Speed |Speed

Sat-Sun |23-24 |May Canowindra Reliability Trial Great Dividing Range - Canowindra | Drivetek | Multi-Club Civil  |Touring

Sun 24 May Killer B Khanacross Silverdale HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed [Khanacross

Sat-Sun |6-7 June AMSAG Bega Valley Rally Bega/ Eden AMSAG Club AASA |Rally

Thu 11 June TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sat 13 June TCC Motorkhana Setup Day Nirimba TAFE TCC Club - Officiating

Sun 14 June NSW Motorkhana Round 5 Nirimba TAFE TCC State Speed |Motorkhana

Sun 21 June NSW Khanacross Round 3 (Homet) |Hampton HDCC State Speed |Khanacross

Sun 28 June Tour d'Course TBA AROCA | Multi-Club | Civil |Touring

Sun July O'Hara Motorkhana Silverdale HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed |Motorkhana

Thu July TCC Christmas in July Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 19 July NSW Supersprint Round 5 SMSP Gardner Circuit ARDC State Speed [Speed

Sat 1 August Multi-Club Motorkhana (Night) SMSP Skidpan CACA | Multi-Club | Speed [Motorkhana

Thu 13 August TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sat 15 August TCC Khanacross SORRA Colo Park TCC Multi-Club | Speed |Khanacross

Sat 29 August Multi-Club Autocross (Dirt Event) SORRA Colo Park Toyo Multi-Club | Speed |Speed

Thu 10 September [TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sat 12 September |AMSAG Rosewood Rally Rosewood AMSAG Club AASA |Rally

Sun 13 September |NSW Khanacross Round 6 Ringwood Tar and Dirt MGCCN State Speed |Khanacross

Sat-Sun |19-20 |September |Southern Cross Reliability Trial TBA Drivetek | Multi-Club Civil  |Touring

Sun 20 September |Motorkhana Silverdale HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed [Motorkhana

Sat October Multi-Club Khanacross SMSP Skid Circuit CACA | Multi-Club | Speed |Khanacross

Thu October TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting

Sun 18 October Multi-Club Khanacross Silverdale HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed |Khanacross

Sat 24-25 |October Alpine Classic Central West CRC Multi-Club Civil  |Touring

Sat A October AMSAG Oberon Rally Black Springs AMSAG Club AASA |Rally

Sun 1 November |NSW Supersprint Round 6 One Raceway - Wakefield Circuit MSCAVic State Speed [Speed

Thu 12 November |TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club B Meeting

Sat December |Multi-Club Motorkhana SMSP Skidpan CACA | Multi-Club | Speed [Motorkhana

Sun December |Club Captain's Rallysprint Hampton HDCC | Multi-Club | Speed [Rally

Thu 10 December |TCC Christmas Meeting Pennant Hills Bowling Club TCC Club - Meeting
Summary of Pointscore Evol

Speed — Best 5 of 6

Motorkhana — Best 7 of 8

Khanacross — Best 7 of 8

Rally/Touring — Best 5 of 12






